
 

Holiday Schedule for Calendar Year 2025 
 

New Year’s Day                                            Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Martin Luther King Day                Monday, January 20, 2025 

Memorial Day                                                    Monday, May 26, 2025* 

Juneteenth     Thursday, June 19, 2025* 

Independence Day                                            Thursday, July 3, 2025* 

Labor Day                                                            Monday, September 1, 2025 

Thanksgiving                                                       Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Friday, November 28, 2025 

Holiday Break                                                    Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Friday, December 26, 2025 

Monday, December 29, 2025 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Friday, January 2, 2026** 

 
 

*Due to our summer work schedule, all staff employees will be required to take two (2) hours of comp time (if 
applicable) or vacation time to reach 40 hours for the week.* 

 
**January 2, 2026, all staff employees will be required to take eight (8) hours of comp time (if applicable) or 

vacation time to reach 40 hours for the week.** 
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